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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 14 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
04/11/2023 - 18:04 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 1:03.06 450
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:03.06 32.59

2. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 1:08.38 353
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:08.38 35.27

3. GROSSBERG Tristan 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:11.34 310
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:11.34 37.00

4. PAJU Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:12.11 301
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:12.11 37.10

5. SAADI Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 1:18.27 235
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:18.27 40.33

6. GULJAJEV Maksim 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.15 219
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:20.15 41.69

7. KARCHIN Nikita 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.34 217
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:20.34 42.52

8. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 1:22.68 199
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:22.68 42.99

9. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:25.45 180
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:25.45 44.10

10. REIMANN Raner 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:31.89 145

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. LAHT Gregor 09 Tuk 1:01.21 492
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.21 31.61

2. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.53 484
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:01.53 32.03

3. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 1:02.11 471
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:02.11 32.28

4. MARRAN Mart Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.58 400
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:05.58 33.71

5. MOTASNJOV Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 1:06.87 377
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:06.87 34.16

6. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.16 372
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:07.16 34.73

7. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.92 316
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:10.92 36.72
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 14, Boys, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

8. KALDA Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 1:11.45 309
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:11.45 36.94

9. PAVLOV Jevgeny 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:14.20 276
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:14.20 37.94

Open

1. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 58.60 560
50m: 28.22 28.22 100m: 58.60 30.38

2. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.36 539
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 59.36 31.17

3. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tuk 1:00.09 520
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:00.09 31.45

4. KAEAER Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 1:00.96 498
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:00.96 31.50

5. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.18 492
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:01.18 31.92

6. KAGO Trevor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.20 492
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:01.20 31.45

7. LAHT Gregor 09 Tuk 1:01.21 492
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.21 31.61

8. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.53 484
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:01.53 32.03

9. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 1:02.11 471
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:02.11 32.28

10. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 1:02.41 464
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 1:02.41 32.98

11. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 1:03.06 450
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:03.06 32.59

12. SIRK Kris 07 Tuk 1:03.28 445
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:03.28 33.69

13. MARRAN Mart Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.58 400
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:05.58 33.71

14. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 1:06.07 391
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:06.07 34.09

15. MOTASNJOV Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 1:06.87 377
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:06.87 34.16

16. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.16 372
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:07.16 34.73



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Yess 04/11/2023 18:09 - Page 3

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 14, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 1:08.38 353
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:08.38 35.27

18. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.92 316
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:10.92 36.72

19. GROSSBERG Tristan 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:11.34 310
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:11.34 37.00

20. KALDA Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 1:11.45 309
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:11.45 36.94

21. PAJU Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:12.11 301
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:12.11 37.10

22. PAVLOV Jevgeny 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:14.20 276
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:14.20 37.94

23. SAADI Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 1:18.27 235
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:18.27 40.33

24. GULJAJEV Maksim 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.15 219
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:20.15 41.69

25. KARCHIN Nikita 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.34 217
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:20.34 42.52

26. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 1:22.68 199
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:22.68 42.99

27. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:25.45 180
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:25.45 44.10

28. REIMANN Raner 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:31.89 145


